
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$592.78

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/30/2010
11

/3
0/

20
10

$0.00

$0.00

S BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$159.00

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  GENERAL FUND
  CAPITAL OUTLAY 

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

12/01/2010
12

/0
1/

20
10

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  HOLLYWOOD OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

  DEBT SERVICE

2010  Paid Real Estate

2010  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

19,090

19,090

19,090
19,090

0513

19,090

1.50000

5.10210
0.45090

P
ai

d
Paid

0.08940
0.27970

6.13100

Nov 30, 2010

Nov 30, 2010

0.25490

19,090
19,090

19,090

19,090
19,090

19,090

EEX-10-00000250
E

E
X

-1
0-

00
00

02
50

19,090

782243

782243

159.00

950 HILLCREST DR,�CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

$569.07
$5

69
.0

7

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING
C

O
U

N
T

R
Y

W
ID

E
 F

U
N

D
IN

G

128.09
0.66

8.15

24.31
8.96

0.42680

0.46960
1.27320

0.03450
6.71000

BROWN,ALEXANDER DANIEL & CLARA I
950 HILLCREST DR #414
HOLLYWOOD, FL    33021-7857

BROWN,ALEXANDER DANIEL & CLARA I
950 HILLCREST DR #414
HOLLYWOOD, FL    33021-7857

05   HLWD FIRE RESCUE ASSESSMENT

514219-DD-0550

514219-DD-0550

25,000
25,000
25,000

22.72210

HILLCREST COUNTRY CLUB #16 CONDO
UNIT 414

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

5.34
1.71

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

117.04
28.64

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

8.60
97.41

25,000
25,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

4.87

44,090

25,000

44,090

25,000
44,090 25,000

CWX

44,090
44,090 25,000

25,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

44,090

$433.78

44,090

44,090

44,090

44,090

44,090

44,090

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



