ROWARD COUNT obey Ajayi - Tax C		0 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad	Valorem Asse	Folio: 78 ssments	02243	
Property ID Numb						lillage Code	
514219-DD-055		See Below	See Belo		Below	0513	
ROWN,ALEXANDER DANIEL & CLARA I 50 HILLCREST DR #414 OLLYWOOD, FL 33021-7857 0 HILLCREST DR, CITY OF HOLLYWOOD		1	PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.				
HILLCREST DR, CIT LCREST COUNTRY C T 414	Y OF HOLLYWOOD CLUB #16 CONDO						
axing Authority		AD Millage	VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied	
ROWARD COUNTY		5.10210	44.090	25,000	19.090	97.41	
VOTED DEBT		0.45090	44,090	25,000	19,090	8.60	
ROWARD CO SCH	OOL BOARD	1 50000	44.000	25 000	19.090		
GENERAL FUND	R MANAGEMENT	1.50000 6.13100	44,090 44,090	25,000 25,000	19,090 19,090	28.64 117.04	
EVERGLADES C.P.		0.08940	44,090	25,000	19,090	1.71	
OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT	SIN	0.27970 0.25490	44,090	25,000 25,000	19,090	5.34 4.87	
S BROWARD HOSP	ΙΤΑΙ	1.27320	44,090 44,090	25,000	19,090 19,090	4.07 24.31	
CHILDREN'S SVCS	COUNCIL OF BC	0.46960	44,090	25,000	19,090	24.31 8.96	
DEBT SERVICE		0.42680	44,090	25,000	19,090	8.15	
HOLLYWOOD OPE		6.71000 0.03450	44,090 44,090	25,000 25,000	19,090 19,090	128.09 0.66	
	Tota	al Millage: 22.722	210	Ad Valo	orem Taxes:	\$433.78	
		NON-/	10 AD VALOREM TA)		orem Taxes:	\$433.78 <u>Amount</u> 159.00	
<u> </u>		NON-/	AD VALOREM TA	(50		Amount 159.00 \$159.00	
5 HLWD FIRE RES	CUE ASSESSMEN	NON-/	AD VALOREM TA)	KES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 159.00	
F HLWD FIRE RES	CUE ASSESSMEN	NON-/	AD VALOREM TA)	KES _{Rate} on-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 159.00 \$159.00	
5 HLWD FIRE RES	CUE ASSESSMEN	NON-/	AD VALOREM TA)	KES _{Rate} on-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 159.00 \$159.00	
f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax	CUE ASSESSMEN Nov 30, 2010 \$0.00 NTY 2 x Collector N	NON-/ T 010 Paid Real Estate lotice of Ad Valorem T	AD VALOREM TA No Combin Tax and Non-A 12/01/2010 Re	KES Rate Market Rate Market Rate Market Rate A Valorem Assess A Valorem Assess	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments K-10-00000250 d By COUNTRY UR TAXES ONLI	Amount 159.00 \$159.00 \$592.78 782243 \$569 WIDE FUNDING NE AT:	
BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl	CUE ASSESSMEN Nov 30, 2010 \$0.00 NTY 2 x Collector N	NON-/ T 010 Paid Real Estate lotice of Ad Valorem T Paid	AD VALOREM TAX No Combir Tax and Non-A 12/01/2010 Re 11/30/2010 Ef	KES Rate m-Ad Valorem As hed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass eccipt # EE2 fective Date Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments K-10-00000250 d By COUNTRY UR TAXES ONLI	Amount 159.00 \$159.00 \$592.78 782243 \$569 WIDE FUNDING NE AT: om	
f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY	CUE ASSESSMEN Nov 30, 2010 \$0.00 NTY 2 x Collector N e to: TAX COLLECTOR	NON-/ T 010 Paid Real Estate lotice of Ad Valorem T Paid	AD VALOREM TAX No Combir 12/01/2010 Re 11/30/2010 Ef	KES Rate m-Ad Valorem As hed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass eccipt # EE2 fective Date Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments K-10-00000250 d By COUNTRY UR TAXES ONLI	Amount 159.00 \$159.00 \$592.78 782243 \$569 WIDE FUNDING NE AT:	
f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax	CUE ASSESSMEN Nov 30, 2010 \$0.00 NTY 2 x Collector N e to: TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A10	NON-/ T 010 Paid Real Estate lotice of Ad Valorem T Paid Propertt 51421	AD VALOREM TAX No Combir Tax and Non-A 12/01/2010 Re 11/30/2010 Ef	KES Rate m-Ad Valorem As hed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass eccipt # EE2 fective Date Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-10-00000250 d By COUNTRY UR TAXES ONLI L.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 159.00 \$159.00 \$592.78 782243 \$569 WIDE FUNDING NE AT: om	
F Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	CUE ASSESSMEN Nov 30, 2010 \$0.00 NTY 2 x Collector N e to: TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX (ENUE, ROOM # A10 5, FL 33301-1895	NON-/ T 010 Paid Real Estate lotice of Ad Valorem T Paid Propertt 51421	AD VALOREM TAX No Combir 7ax and Non-A 12/01/2010 Re 11/30/2010 Ef 9-DD-0550	A Valorem As hed Taxes and As d Valorem As	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-10-00000250 d By COUNTRY UR TAXES ONLI L.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 159.00 \$159.00 \$592.78 782243 \$569 WIDE FUNDING NE AT: om Please Pay	
F Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	CUE ASSESSMEN Nov 30, 2010 \$0.00 NTY 2 x Collector N x Collector N TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A10 5, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUN	NON-7 T 010 Paid Real Estate lotice of Ad Valorem T Paid Propert 51421 0 IDS AND DRAWN ON US	AD VALOREM TAX No Combir 7ax and Non-A 12/01/2010 Re 11/30/2010 Ef 9-DD-0550	A Valorem As hed Taxes and As d Valorem As	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-10-00000250 d By COUNTRY UR TAXES ONLI L.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 159.00 \$159.00 \$592.78 782243 \$569 WIDE FUNDING NE AT: om Please Pay	
Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE YMENTS MUST BE BROWN,ALEXAN	CUE ASSESSMEN	NON-7 T 010 Paid Real Estate lotice of Ad Valorem T Paid Propert 51421 0 IDS AND DRAWN ON US	AD VALOREM TAX No Combir 7ax and Non-A 12/01/2010 Re 11/30/2010 Ef 9-DD-0550	A Valorem As hed Taxes and As d Valorem As	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-10-00000250 d By COUNTRY UR TAXES ONLI L.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 159.00 \$159.00 \$592.78 782243 \$569 WIDE FUNDING NE AT: om Please Pay	
F Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	CUE ASSESSMEN Nov 30, 2010 \$0.00 NTY 2 x Collector N x Collector N	NON-7 T 010 Paid Real Estate lotice of Ad Valorem T Paid Propert 51421 0 IDS AND DRAWN ON US	AD VALOREM TAX No Combir 7ax and Non-A 12/01/2010 Re 11/30/2010 Ef 9-DD-0550	A Valorem As hed Taxes and As d Valorem As	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments <-10-00000250 d By COUNTRY UR TAXES ONLI L.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 159.00 \$159.00 \$592.78 782243 \$569 WIDE FUNDING NE AT: om Please Pay	